
Keeps contents hot or cold for up to 7 hours!

FEATURES
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INSULATED EQUIPMENT

PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM #:    QTY:
MODEL:

SPECIFICATIONS

29A-001

29A-007

10.5”

16.75”

17”

24.75”

25.75”

25”

14 LBS.

30 LBS.

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHTDEPTH WEIGHT

� HOLDS HOT OR COLD BEVERAGES 
AT TEMPERATURE UP TO 7 HOURS 

� SECURE LID WITH OVERSIZE LATCHES 
PREVENTS LEAKS

� 4"  FAUCET CLEARANCE 

� 5  GALLON CAPACITY  

�  FAUCET DESIGN PREVENTS DRIPPING 

� DURABLE POLYETHYLENE CONSTRUCTION 
HOLDS UP TO CONSTANT USE & TRANSPORT

� HOLDS HOT OR COLD FOODS 
AT TEMPERATURE UP TO 7 HOURS

� HOLDS 5 FULL SIZE,  2½"  DEEP FOOD PANS 

� STACKABLE 

� DURABLE POLYETHYLENE CONSTRUCTION 
HOLDS UP TO CONSTANT USE & TRANSPORT 

� DOOR SWINGS OPEN FLUSH AGAINST THE 
SIDE FOR EASY ACCESS TO INTERIOR

� DOOR GASKET SEALS TIGHTLY TO 
MAINTAIN FOOD TEMPERATURE

29A-007

29A-007 29A-001

29A-001


