

PROJECT NAME: _	
LOCATION:	
ITEM #:	QTY:
MODEL:	

## **INSULATED EQUIPMENT**

# Keeps contents hot or cold for up to 7 hours!



### **FEATURES**

#### 29A-007

- HOLDS HOT OR COLD FOODS
  AT TEMPERATURE UP TO 7 HOURS
- HOLDS 5 FULL SIZE, 2½" DEEP FOOD PANS
- STACKABLE
- DURABLE POLYETHYLENE CONSTRUCTION HOLDS UP TO CONSTANT USE & TRANSPORT
- DOOR SWINGS OPEN FLUSH AGAINST THE SIDE FOR EASY ACCESS TO INTERIOR
- DOOR GASKET SEALS TIGHTLY TO MAINTAIN FOOD TEMPERATURE

#### 29A-001

- HOLDS HOT OR COLD BEVERAGES
  AT TEMPERATURE UP TO 7 HOURS
- SECURE LID WITH OVERSIZE LATCHES PREVENTS LEAKS
- 4" FAUCET CLEARANCE
- 5 GALLON CAPACITY
- FAUCET DESIGN PREVENTS DRIPPING
- DURABLE POLYETHYLENE CONSTRUCTION HOLDS UP TO CONSTANT USE & TRANSPORT

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

ITEM	/ WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
29A-001	10.5"	17"	25.75"	14 LBS.
29A-007	16.75"	24.75"	25"	30 LBS.